
Share your HUP memory with us on social media. 
Don’t forget to tag @huphotel!

autumn holiday

At HUP, FUN comes first. The entertainment team takes that very seriously! Have you seen the 
program already? Good to know: all activities are free for hotel guests. Let’s have some fun together!

ready, set, 

play!
kids corner

Saturday 19 Oct 09:15-10:45 Crafting a spooky lamp 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Sunday 20 Oct 09:15-10:45 Creating a Trick or Treath basket 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Monday 21 Oct 09:15-10:45 Making an autumn/Halloween mask 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Tuesday 22 Oct 09:15-10:45 Crafting a spooky lamp 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Wednesday 23 Oct 09:15-10:45 Creating a Trick or Treath basket 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Thursday 24 Oct 09:15-10:45 Making an autumn/Halloween mask 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Friday 25 Oct 09:15-10:45 Crafting a spooky lamp 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Saturday 26 Oct
09:15-10:45 Creating a Trick or Treath basket 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

19:00-20:00 Spooky Halloween smartphone tour | Special Edition | Starting point main entrance

Sunday 27 Oct 09:15-10:45 Making an autumn/Halloween mask 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Monday 28 Oct 09:15-10:45 Crafting a spooky lamp 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Tuesday 29 Oct 09:15-10:45 Creating a Trick or Treath basket 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Wednesday 30 Oct 09:15-10:45 Making an autumn/Halloween mask 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Thursday 31 Oct
09:15-10:45 Crafting a spooky lamp 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

19:00-20:00 Spooky Halloween smartphone tour | Special Edition | Starting point hotel entrance

Friday 1 Nov 09:15-10:45 Creating a Trick or Treath basket 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Saturday 2 Nov 09:15-10:45 Making an autumn/Halloween mask 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo

Sunday 3 Nov 09:15-10:45 Crafting a spooky lamp 11:15-12:00 Getting a Halloween glitter tattoo
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